EA

EXPRESS AURNUE

BReDGE

democratising the sport of the mind!

EA BRIDGE NATIONAL WOMEN
CHAMPIONSHIPS, 2024-25
NATIONAL RANKING EVENT
February 09 & 10, 2025. Chennai

/ &

// g
)\ J
Entry: E Total Prize: :
INR 3, 000/Pa1r : INR 2,00,000/- :
--------------------- Levcavosnssssnsnsenensan
For Reglstratmn Information, Visit:
www.eabridge.in
Call: +91 97909 96221 / 9941985187
UNDER THE AEGIS OF  IN ASSOCIATION WITH VENUE PARTNERS
:Spep‘ﬁho’f/ = E
gd' ‘a\é_-.n E.KF'FLES AUEMLEE
2 E HOTEL
BRIDGE FEDERATION OF INDIA Www.expressavenue.in

www.bfi.net.in www.emallhotel.com




Date
Feb 09, 2025

Feb 10, 2025

Time
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
13:30 p.m. -
16:00 p.m. -
16:30 p.m. -

09:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m. -
12:45 p.m.
15:15 p.m.
15:30 p.m. -

10:00 a.m.
13:00 p.m.
14:00 p.m.
18:15 p.m.

EA

EXPRESS AVEnNUE

BReDGE

democratising the sport of the mind!
EA BRIDGE NATIONAL WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIPS, 2024-25
NATIONAL RANKING EVENT

February 09 & 10, 2025, Chennai
SCHEDULE

- 12:30 p.m.
- 13:30 p.m.
16:00 p.m.
16:30 p.m.

19:00 p.m

-12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
-15:15 p.m.
- 15:30 p.m.
18:00 p.m.

- 13:00 p.m.
- 14:00 p.m.
- 17:00 p.m.

Activity

Opening Ceremony
Session 1 (18 Boards)
Lunch Break

Session 2 (18 Boards)
Tea Break

Session 3 (18 Boards)

Nearly 50% of the Pairs or Max Top 28
(whichever is less) will qualify for the Final.
Final League + Strata for Non-Qualifiers

Session 1 (18 Boards)
Lunch Break

Session 2 (18 Boards)
Tea Break

Session 3 (18 Boards)

Special Event: Session 1 (22 Boards)
Lunch Break

Special Event: Session 2 (22 Boards)
Prize Distribution

For Registration & Information, Visit:
www.eabridge.in
Call: +91 97909 96221 / 9941985187

-------------

nnnnnnnnnn

Entry:
INR 3 000/Pa1r

ooooooooooooooooooooooo

: Total Prize:
: INR 2,00,000/-

Becvssscsssnssnssensnsan

EXPRESS AVENUE MALL,
GATE NO 1, PATULLOS ROAD, EXPRESS ESTATE ROYAPETTAH,
CHENNAI 600002.



