

democratising the sport of the mind!

EA BRIDGE NATIONAL WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIPS, 2024-25

NATIONAL RANKING EVENT

February 09 & 10, 2025. Chennai



Entry: INR 3,000/Pair

Total Prize: INR 2,00,000/-

For Registration Information, Visit:

www.eabridge.in

Call: +91 97909 96221 / 9941985187

UNDER THE AEGIS OF IN ASSOCIATION WITH





VENUE PARTNERS





www.expressavenue.in www.emallhotel.com

BRIDGE FEDERATION OF INDIA www.bfi.net.in





democratising the sport of the mind!

EA BRIDGE NATIONAL WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIPS, 2024-25

NATIONAL RANKING EVENT

February 09 & 10, 2025, Chennai

SCHEDULE

Date	Time	Activity
Feb 09, 2025	9:30 a.m.	Opening Ceremony
	10:00 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Session 1 (18 Boards)
	12:30 p.m 13:30 p.m.	Lunch Break
	13:30 p.m 16:00 p.m.	Session 2 (18 Boards)
	16:00 p.m 16:30 p.m.	Tea Break
	16:30 p.m 19:00 p.m	Session 3 (18 Boards)
		Nearly 50% of the Pairs or Max Top 28 (whichever is less) will qualify for the Final. Final League + Strata for Non-Qualifiers
Feb 10, 2025	09:30 a.m 12:00 p.m.	Session 1 (18 Boards)
	12:00 p.m 12:45 p.m.	Lunch Break
	12:45 p.m 15:15 p.m.	Session 2 (18 Boards)
	15:15 p.m 15:30 p.m.	Tea Break
	15:30 p.m 18:00 p.m.	Session 3 (18 Boards)
	10:00 a.m 13:00 p.m.	Special Event: Session 1 (22 Boards)
	13:00 p.m 14:00 p.m.	Lunch Break
	14:00 p.m 17:00 p.m.	Special Event: Session 2 (22 Boards)
	18:15 p.m.	Prize Distribution

For Registration & Information, Visit: www.eabridge.in

Call: +91 97909 96221 / 9941985187

Entry:

INR 3,000/Pair

Total Prize:

INR 2,00,000/-

GATE NO 1, PATULLOS ROAD, EXPRESS ESTATE, ROYAPETTAH, CHENNAI, 600002.